

## County of Monterey

## Legislation Details (With Board Report)

File #:	CR	22-015	Name:	Ceremonial Resolution - Shagbag Radi	o Show	
Туре:	Cere	emonial Resolution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/16	6/2022	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	3/22	2/2022	Final action:	3/22/2022		
Title:	Adopt a resolution recognizing the Shagbag Radio Show KION on its twentieth anniversary. (Supervisor Adams)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. C	1. Ceremonial Resolution - Shagbag Radio Show				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion F	Result	
3/22/2022	1	Board of Supervisors	ado	ppted F	Pass	

Adopt a resolution recognizing the Shagbag Radio Show KION on its twentieth anniversary. (Supervisor Adams)